116 1-800-822-5242  •  in MN 952-431-6000  •  www.chromtech.com  •  sales@chromtech.com
H
PL
C
 C
ol
um
ns

to 8 commonly used in Protein A
chromatography
Venture A Ordering Information
Column
Cat. No. ID Length Volume
RAVE1520205 2.1mm 50mm 0.16mL
RAVE1520405 4.6mm 50mm 0.83mL
RAVE1520410 4.6mm 100mm 1.66mL
RAVE1520710 7.5mm 100mm 4.42mL
RAVE15201010 10mm 100mm 7.85mL
Static capacity of
VENTURE  A
affinity columns
Polyclonal